I.   FACILITIES MAINTENANCE & OPERATIONS

July 24, 2014

A:
Special Projects Report:


(See Attached)

B. Maintenance Work Order Totals 

Work Order Totals for the month of June 1, 2014 – June 30, 2014
Trade Code


Received 
Completed
In Progress
Voided

Electrical


57

29

28

0
General Maintenance

539

454

83

2
HVAC



61

39

22

0
Locksmith


76

63

13

0
Plumbing


38

25

13

0
FY Ending Work Order Totals July 1, 2013 – June 30, 2014
Trade Code


Received
Completed
In Progress
Voided

Electrical


624

532

64

28
General Maintenance

6835

6491

209

135
HVAC



845

741

53

51
Locksmith


1226

1101

93

32
Plumbing


775

681

53

41
Property Damage (Vandalism):

Inclusive to the work order section of this report, are work orders generated by “Vandalism” throughout the district for June 1, 2014 to June 30, 2014
 is $987.44  The cost due to vandalism for the Fiscal Year Ending July 1, 2013 to
June 30, 2014 is $26,439.13
